
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
770 
88 
3 

61 
11 
8 

117 
879 
20 

105 
22 
26 
99 
19 

881 
4 

33 
49 

113 
782 
77 

111 
7 

199 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE 

Name 
Theo Manna 
Gustavo Manso 
Luiz Cerciari  
Victor “Durval Careca” 
Rubens Mesquita 
Daniel Gurgel 
Franco Pandolfino 
Marcello de Souza 
Regis Santos 
Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 
Gabriel Silva 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Marcos Fortunato 
Paulo Foroni 
Rafael Augusto 
Paulo Joe King 
Douglas Russo 
Walter Becker 
Marco Theodoro 
Jonas Vieira "Mc Donalds" 
Marcos kawasaki 
Fernando Brutus 
Allan Josefh 
Junio Bereta 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
2 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:43.028 
1:43.240 
1:44.826 
1:45.000 
1:45.515 
1:46.332 
1:47.323 
1:47.710 
1:47.942 
1:48.155 
1:48.291 
1:49.078 
1:49.241 
1:49.298 
1:49.322 
1:50.090 
1:50.572 
1:50.743 
1:51.088 
1:52.249 
1:53.513 
1:55.144 
1:55.788 
1:56.221 

Diff 

0.212 
1.798 
1.972 
2.487 
3.304 
4.295 
4.682 
4.914 
5.127 
5.263 
6.050 
6.213 
6.270 
6.294 
7.062 
7.544 
7.715 
8.060 
9.221 

10.485 
12.116 
12.760 
13.193 

Gap 

0.212 
1.586 
0.174 
0.515 
0.817 
0.991 
0.387 
0.232 
0.213 
0.136 
0.787 
0.163 
0.057 
0.024 
0.768 
0.482 
0.171 
0.345 
1.161 
1.264 
1.631 
0.644 
0.433 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
4 
2 
5 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Dezeró Racing 

Cerciari Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

PRT 

Carlos PKM Racing 

RXP/TRH Racing 

JC Racing Team 

PRT 

Dual Sports Performance 

Dual Sports Performance 

Dezeró Racing 

SPR - Deiton 

Dezeró Racing 

AST Racing 

Avia Lubrisint / UP1 

SPR - Deiton 

Boi Racing 

Dual Sports Performance 

AST Racing 

PRT 

Dezeró Racing 

Boi Racing 

AST Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/07/2021 15:13:57 
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3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

3o Classificatório - 600cc 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 14:57:47 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

24/07/2021 14:58 


